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Thu Feb 6 1:24pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bear Down

Mr Rodgers Neighborhood
Cabrones

Chubby Butkers
Pepperoni

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bear Down

Cabrones

Chubby Butkers
Pepperoni

Oh & 16

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bear Down

Chubby Butkers
Pepperoni

Oh & 16

Haitian Nation

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bear Down

Pepperoni

Oh & 16

Haitian Nation

Parkey Sucks

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bear Down

Oh & 16

Haitian Nation

Parkey Sucks

OK

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Bear Down

Haitian Nation

Parkey Sucks

OK

Raffis Roughnecks

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Bear Down

Parkey Sucks

OK

Raffis Roughnecks

Mr Rodgers Neighborhood

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Bear Down

OK

Raffis Roughnecks

Mr Rodgers Neighborhood
Cabrones

112.35
146.82
130.06
113.79
148.33

152.69
197.75
120.95
136.71
117.26

211.93

84.19
127.04
149.04
170.85

183.72
142.46
198.28

97.63
149.67

150.21
236.04
171.91
163.36
115.95

162.75
199.95
114.32
106.15
116.33

115.10
160.41

74.29
134.83
242.34

223.86
132.96
121.53
203.13
110.04

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Raffis Roughnecks
OK

Parkey Sucks
Haitian Nation

Oh & 16

Mr Rodgers Neighborhood
Raffis Roughnecks

OK

Parkey Sucks

Haitian Nation

Cabrones

Mr Rodgers Neighborhood
Raffis Roughnecks

OK

Parkey Sucks

Chubby Butkers
Cabrones

Mr Rodgers Neighborhood
Raffis Roughnecks

OK

Pepperoni

Chubby Butkers
Cabrones

Mr Rodgers Neighborhood
Raffis Roughnecks

Oh & 16

Pepperoni

Chubby Butkers
Cabrones

Mr Rodgers Neighborhood

Haitian Nation
Oh & 16
Pepperoni
Chubby Butkers
Cabrones

Parkey Sucks
Haitian Nation
Oh & 16
Pepperoni
Chubby Butkers
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242.82
162.51
165.62
187.27
147.54

183.93

91.34
142.28
140.08
144.39

157.37
183.62
166.16
157.00
179.10

135.40
126.94
137.72
157.10
105.78

165.00

59.72
115.90
264.26
147.76

143.50
179.42
165.55

96.96
156.85

120.03
144.67
176.56

57.82
117.50

105.75
124.64
149.66
178.17

97.43

Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com
2019 Shy-Town 2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:24pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Bear Down 209.31 VS OK 96.30
Raffis Roughnecks 137.39 Vs Parkey Sucks 154.56
Mr Rodgers Neighborhood 176.49 Vs Haitian Nation 109.22
Cabrones 135.20 Vs Oh & 16 124.48
Chubby Butkers 90.10 Vs Pepperoni 202.87

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Bear Down 147.85 Vs Raffis Roughnecks 140.80
Mr Rodgers Neighborhood 170.31 VS OK 96.00
Cabrones 117.80 Vs Parkey Sucks 75.34
Chubby Butkers 102.88 VS Haitian Nation 148.71
Pepperoni 171.75 Vs Oh & 16 147.36

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Bear Down 196.48 VS Mr Rodgers Neighborhood 148.20
Cabrones 131.42 Vs Raffis Roughnecks 134.17
Chubby Butkers 64.86 Vs OK 93.55
Pepperoni 132.18 Vs Parkey Sucks 96.20
Oh & 16 82.32 Vs Haitian Nation 204.02

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Bear Down 173.98 VS Cabrones 69.73
Chubby Butkers 106.31 Vs Mr Rodgers Neighborhood 114.81
Pepperoni 178.95 Vs Raffis Roughnecks 165.03
Oh & 16 134.25 Vs OK 131.62
Haitian Nation 90.32 Vs Parkey Sucks 70.50

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Bear Down 138.24 VS Chubby Butkers 94.15
Pepperoni 175.41 Vs Cabrones 70.60
Oh & 16 191.86 VS Mr Rodgers Neighborhood 163.14
Haitian Nation 133.00 Vs Raffis Roughnecks 119.24
Parkey Sucks 123.54 VS OK 123.82

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
No Games Scheduled

Bear Down 153.23
Cabrones 108.17
Chubby Butkers 116.01
Haitian Nation 110.20
Mr Rodgers Neighborhood 175.49
Oh & 16 124.80
OK 106.36
Parkey Sucks 112.97
Pepperoni 188.47
Raffis Roughnecks 195.40

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

Bear Down 228.46
Cabrones 135.46
Chubby Butkers 141.53
Haitian Nation 138.18
Mr Rodgers Neighborhood 152.52
Oh & 16 107.90
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OK

Parkey Sucks
Pepperoni

Raffis Roughnecks

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Bear Down

Cabrones

Chubby Butkers

Haitian Nation

Mr Rodgers Neighborhood
Oh & 16

OK

Parkey Sucks

Pepperoni

Raffis Roughnecks

138.32

99.83
139.99
175.43

No Games Scheduled

188.17

96.37

93.43
149.82
147.90
188.44
124.69
115.55
151.61
174.88
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