2019 Shy-Town

				<u> </u>
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bear Down	112.35	VS	Raffis Roughnecks	242.82
Mr Rodgers Neighborhood	146.82	VS	OK	162.51
Cabrones	130.06	VS	Parkey Sucks	165.62
Chubby Butkers	113.79	VS	Haitian Nation	187.27
Pepperoni	148.33	vs	Oh & 16	147.54
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bear Down	152.69	VS	Mr Rodgers Neighborhood	183.93
Cabrones	197.75	VS	Raffis Roughnecks	91.34
Chubby Butkers	120.95	VS	OK	142.28
Pepperoni	136.71	VS	Parkey Sucks	140.08
Oh & 16	117.26	vs	Haitian Nation	144.39
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Bear Down	211.93	VS	Cabrones	157.37
Chubby Butkers	84.19	VS	Mr Rodgers Neighborhood	183.62
Pepperoni	127.04	VS	Raffis Roughnecks	166.16
Oh & 16	149.04	VS	OK	157.00
Haitian Nation	170.85	vs	Parkey Sucks	179.10
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bear Down	183.72	VS	Chubby Butkers	135.40
Pepperoni	142.46	VS	Cabrones	126.94
Oh & 16	198.28	VS	Mr Rodgers Neighborhood	137.72
Haitian Nation	97.63	VS	Raffis Roughnecks	157.10
Parkey Sucks	149.67	vs	OK	105.78
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bear Down	150.21	VS	Pepperoni	165.00
Oh & 16	236.04	VS	Chubby Butkers	59.72
Haitian Nation	171.91	VS	Cabrones	115.90
Parkey Sucks	163.36	VS	Mr Rodgers Neighborhood	264.26
OK	115.95	vs	Raffis Roughnecks	147.76
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Bear Down	162.75	VS	Oh & 16	143.50
Haitian Nation	199.95	VS	Pepperoni	179.42
Parkey Sucks	114.32	VS	Chubby Butkers	165.55
OK	106.15	VS	Cabrones	96.96
Raffis Roughnecks	116.33	VS	Mr Rodgers Neighborhood	156.85
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Bear Down	115.10	VS	Haitian Nation	120.03
Parkey Sucks	160.41	VS	Oh & 16	144.67
OK _	74.29	VS	Pepperoni	176.56
Raffis Roughnecks	134.83	VS	Chubby Butkers	57.82
Mr Rodgers Neighborhood	242.34	VS	Cabrones	117.50
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	202		D 1 0 1	
Bear Down	223.86	VS	Parkey Sucks	105.75
OK	132.96	VS	Haitian Nation	124.64
Raffis Roughnecks	121.53	VS	Oh & 16	149.66
Mr Rodgers Neighborhood	203.13	VS	Pepperoni Churkha Buthara	178.17
Cabrones	110.04	VS	Chubby Butkers	97.43

2019 Shy-Town

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:24pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Bear Down	209.31	VS	OK	96.30
Raffis Roughnecks	137.39	VS	Parkey Sucks	154.56
Mr Rodgers Neighborhood	176.49	VS	Haitian Nation	109.22
Cabrones	135.20	VS	Oh & 16	124.48
Chubby Butkers	90.10	VS	Pepperoni	202.87
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Bear Down	147.85	VS	Raffis Roughnecks	140.80
Mr Rodgers Neighborhood	170.31	VS	OK	96.00
Cabrones	117.80	VS	Parkey Sucks	75.34
Chubby Butkers	102.88	VS	Haitian Nation	148.71
Pepperoni	171.75	VS	Oh & 16	147.36
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bear Down	196.48	VS	Mr Rodgers Neighborhood	148.20
Cabrones	131.42	VS	Raffis Roughnecks	134.17
Chubby Butkers	64.86	VS	OK	93.55
Pepperoni	132.18	VS	Parkey Sucks	96.20
Oh & 16	82.32	VS	Haitian Nation	204.02
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Bear Down	173.98	VS	Cabrones	69.73
Chubby Butkers	106.31	VS	Mr Rodgers Neighborhood	114.81
Pepperoni	178.95	VS	Raffis Roughnecks	165.03
Oh & 16	134.25	VS	OK	131.62
Haitian Nation	90.32	VS	Parkey Sucks	70.50
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bear Down	138.24	VS	Chubby Butkers	94.15
Pepperoni	175.41	VS	Cabrones	70.60
Oh & 16	191.86	VS	Mr Rodgers Neighborhood	163.14
Haitian Nation	133.00	VS	Raffis Roughnecks	119.24
Parkey Sucks	123.54	VS	OK	123.82

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

No Games Scheduled

Bear Down	153.23
Cabrones	108.17
Chubby Butkers	116.01
Haitian Nation	110.20
Mr Rodgers Neighborhood	175.49
Oh & 16	124.80
OK	106.36
Parkey Sucks	112.97
Pepperoni	188.47
Raffis Roughnecks	195.40

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

No Games Scheduled

Bear Down	228.46
Cabrones	135.46
Chubby Butkers	141.53
Haitian Nation	138.18
Mr Rodgers Neighborhood	152.52
Oh & 16	107.90



2019 Shy-Town

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:24pm ET

OK	138.32
Parkey Sucks	99.83
Pepperoni	139.99
Raffis Roughnecks	175.43

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

	No Games Scheduled
Bear Down	188.17
Cabrones	96.37
Chubby Butkers	93.43
Haitian Nation	149.82
Mr Rodgers Neighborhood	147.90
Oh & 16	188.44
OK	124.69
Parkey Sucks	115.55
Pepperoni	151.61
Raffis Roughnecks	174.88